

# HPE2-CP02<sup>Q&As</sup>

Implementing SAP HANA Solutions

# Pass HP HPE2-CP02 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/hpe2-cp02.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

800,000+ Satisfied Customers





# **QUESTION 1**

During a presentation on an SAP HANA TDI solution, the customer is interested in HPE Intelligent Resilient Framework (IRF). Does this statement describe the use of IRF in a customer\\'s network environment?

IRF virtualizes up to nine individual network devices

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://manualzz.com/doc/33270174/hpe-iaas-reference-architecture-for-sap-business-applicat

# **QUESTION 2**

A customer that sells and distributes household products requires real-time insights against fresh data. Their current transactional platform is running on Oracle databases, but the customer is not receiving the performance required for the amount of data processed daily. The customer decides to implement an HPE ConvergedSystem 500 appliance for SAP HANA Scale-up configuration. Can the customer use this to enable DR to support mission-critical operations and business continuity?

HPE Platform Protection and Compliance Services

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 3**

Does this restriction apply for an "MCOS" delivery method in a productive SAP HANA environment? supported for TDI deployments only

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

# **QUESTION 4**

A customer wants to implement a resilient, on-premises SAP S4/HANA platform to support their IT business. The



customer\\'s key success factors are simplified implementation and configuration, proactive monitoring, and patching services. Is this a supported storage option for HPE CS500 for SAP HANA Scale-up or Scale-out Appliances?

HPE Foundation Care 24x7 6-hour call-to-repair

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

# **QUESTION 5**

Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one database

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

# **QUESTION 6**

A company is considering the most ideal type of backup for their SAP HANA environment. Is this a benefit of using storage snapshots?

Consistency checks on block level guaranteed.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://archive.sap.com/kmuuid2/e09dae76-27a3-3210-828f-ce9de54e68a6/SAP%20HANA% 20Backup\_Recovery%20Overview.pdf

# **QUESTION 7**

Is this an HPE Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block for SAP HANA? HPE Integrity rx2800.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B



Reference: https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/c04551209.pdf?ver=6

# **QUESTION 8**

A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design?

HA Port

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf

#### **QUESTION 9**

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials?

HPE One Config Advanced

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://www.suse.com/media/white-paper/ hpe\_reference\_configuration\_for\_sap\_s\_4hana\_on\_hpe\_converge\_data\_center\_infrastructure\_with\_intel\_ xeon\_processor\_technology.pdf

#### **QUESTION 10**

A solution architect recommends an HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) for a new HPE ConvergedSystem 500 Scale-out deployment. Is this a characteristic of SGeSAP?

SGeSAP requires HPE Data Protector for high availability.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B



## **QUESTION 11**

A solution architect designs an SAP TDI solution using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ system. Is this statement correct when discussing the use of SSD drives in the array with the customer?

A minimum of four drives per array node are required.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf

# **QUESTION 12**

A solution architect is designing a new HPE Solution for SAP HANA Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI). Is this a resource that the solution architect should use to determine supported storage systems?

SAP Certified and Supported SAP HANA Hardware Directory

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://www.sap.com/dmc/exp/2014-09-02-hana-hardware/enEN/index.html

# **QUESTION 13**

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the inmemory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer?

HPE Solution for SAP HANA Tailored Data Center Integration

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

# **QUESTION 14**

A solution architect designs a SAP HANA TDI solution using HPE 3PAR StoreServ File Persona. Is this a SAP HANA



component that should be places on the file shares?

configuration files

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

# **QUESTION 15**

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials? HPE Ninja Sizer

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

HPE2-CP02 PDF Dumps HPE2-CP02 Practice Test HPE2-CP02 Braindumps